VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, watts
e) QAI logo with ‘c’ and ‘us’ identifier
f) QAI file Number: E10593
g) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.0” and “UL 234”
h) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
Models /
Ratings:
Model # Description
Volts
(Vdc)
Wattag
e (W)
Location
0016264*1,8 4.5"LED mushroom light 12 5.3 Damp
0016263 *1,8 3.5"LED mushroom light 12 3 Damp
0016274 *1,4,8
4.5"LED mushroom light
with switch
12 5.3 Damp
0016282 *1,8 3" Recessed light 12 3 Dry
0016285 *1,8 4" Recessed light 12 3.6 Dry
0016043 *1,5,6,9 LED single pancake light 12 4.5 Damp
0016045 *1,5,6,9 LED double pancake light 12 7.5 Damp
0016048 *1,6,9 LED sensor light 12 6 Damp
0013612 *2,6,9
Dual colour awning light
(polymeric) without switch
12 4.5 Wet**
0013612 Dual colour awning light
(polymeric) with switch
12 4.5 Damp**
0013712 *1,6,7
Single colour awning light
(metal)
12 6.5 Wet**
0043616 *3 Strip Light (up to 5 meters) 12 6.72 Damp
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
416.550.9280
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Edition 3
 0016294-XXX Recessed Ceiling Light 12 5 Damp
EA-XCW-B-XX Awning Light 12 5 Wet
      DWS-X4XX Wall Light 12 4 Dry
DWSV-X4XX Color Changeable Wall
Light
12 4 Dry
DP-M6XX Pendant Light 12 6 Dry
DD-X6XX Dinette Light 12 6 Dry
ICD-XXX Recessed Ceiling Light 12 4 Damp
ICB-X5-HMXX Hand Motion Light 12 5 Damp
DP-G4XX Glass Pendant Light 12 4 Dry
DV-X4XX Cosmetic Light 12 7 Damp
*Notes: 1. Will be available in warm white and cool white color LEDs.
2. Will be available in warm white, cool white and amber color LEDs.
3. Will be available in warm white, cool white, amber, blue, green red color LEDs.
4. Will be available with glowing or without glowing within the switch.